
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot

Brubaker, Frank 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 39
Christmann, Ron 6 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 43
Christmas, Gary
Christmas, Gregg 5 6 6 4 3 4 5 3 5 41
Clayborn, Brian 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 36
Collins, Beau 7 6 6 5 5 6 6 3 5 49
Endicott, Ken 5 6 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 44
Fell, Doug 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 42
Fox, Dan 5 5 4 7 3 3 5 3 6 41
Hanrahan, Paul 4 7 5 6 4 5 7 6 6 50
Hart, Allen 6 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 40
Henderson, Wes 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 39
Kearns, Steve
Longshore, Derek 5 6 5 8 5 5 6 4 4 48
Longshore, Rick 5 6 4 7 3 4 7 5 4 45
Lowe, Justin 5 7 7 6 3 5 6 4 5 48
Macy, Brian 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 5 5 48
Maiden, Chris
Maiden, Paul
Main, Mark 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 36
Martinez, Juan 4 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 42
McConnuaghey, Len 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 40
Mumma, Curtis 5 8 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 42
Mumma, Ron 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 41
Nelson, Ray 6 6 4 7 6 5 6 5 6 51
Rapp, Zach 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 43
Russell, Darrell 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 37
Sell, Jason 4 7 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 42
Skaggs, Jayson 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 3 5 40
Venable, Travis
Wardley, Cam 3 6 5 5 3 4 6 3 4 39
Wardley, Mike

Lowest SCRATCH Score: 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4

Number of Times: 2 6 13 6 15 1 3 9 13

Dan Fox

-

-

-

- - -

- - -

- - -

JUNE 26, 2024 - Scratch Skins ($32)

Scratch Skins

Hole 6 Birdie $32.00



---> 8 1 2 5 7 9 3 4 6
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot

Player hdcp

Apple, Justin 5 5 6 5 3 6 6 6 5 47 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 5 4 38 9
Armstrong, Darren 5 6 3 7 4 4 5 5 5 44 4 4 1 6 3 3 4 4 4 33 11
Asher, JC
Bennett, Michael 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 4 45 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 37 8
Brubaker, Frank 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 39 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 33 6
Chenault, Fred
Christmann, Ron 6 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 43 5 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 32 11
Christmann, Ryan 5 6 5 5 3 4 7 4 7 46 4 5 4 4 2 4 6 3 6 38 8
Christmas, Gary
Christmas, Gregg 5 6 6 4 3 4 5 3 5 41 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 2 5 36 5
Clayborn, Brian 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 36 4 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 34 2
Collins, Beau 7 6 6 5 5 6 6 3 5 49 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 2 4 40 9
Endicott, Ken 5 6 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 44 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 2 3 31 13
Fell, Doug 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 42 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 2 3 36 6
Fenwick, Chris 5 6 6 6 7 6 7 4 5 52 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 4 43 9
Fox, Dan 5 5 4 7 3 3 5 3 6 41 5 4 3 6 2 3 4 2 5 34 7
Hanrahan, Paul 4 7 5 6 4 5 7 6 6 50 3 6 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 41 9
Hart, Allen 6 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 40 6 4 4 4 3 6 3 2 4 36 4
Heintz, Brad 6 7 6 7 5 4 7 6 5 53 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 41 12
Henderson, Wes 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 39 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 33 6
Heskett, Tyler 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 44 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 38 6
Kearns, Steve
Laughrey, Eric 7 6 7 5 5 6 6 6 5 53 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 43 10
Longshore, Derek 5 6 5 8 5 5 6 4 4 48 4 5 4 7 4 4 5 3 3 39 9
Longshore, Rick 5 6 4 7 3 4 7 5 4 45 4 5 3 6 2 4 6 4 3 37 8
Lowe, Justin 5 7 7 6 3 5 6 4 5 48 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 3 4 42 6
Macy, Brian 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 5 5 48 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 36 12
Maiden, Chris
Maiden, Paul
Main, Mark 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 36 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 32 4
Martinez, Juan 4 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 42 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 36 6
McConnuaghey, Len 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 40 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 35 5
McCoy, Jay 5 8 6 6 4 4 7 4 5 49 4 6 5 5 3 3 6 3 4 39 10
Mumma, Curtis 5 8 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 42 5 7 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 39 3
Mumma, Ron 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 3 5 41 4 5 5 4 2 5 3 2 4 34 7
Nelson, Ray 6 6 4 7 6 5 6 5 6 51 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 41 10
Payton, Brandon 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 45 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 38 7
Rapp, Zach 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 43 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 37 6
Sell, Jason 4 7 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 42 4 6 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 35 7
Skaggs, Jayson 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 3 5 40 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 3 5 38 2
Steinlage, Dale
Venable, Travis
Wardley, Mike
Wardley, Walt 6 6 5 5 6 4 7 5 6 50 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 33 17
Wright, Cody 4 7 6 5 4 7 6 5 5 49 3 6 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 40 9

3 3 1 3 2 3 3 2 3
3 8 1 3 7 6 3 7 8

Darren Armstrong
-
-
-
- - - -

- - -
- - -

Handicap Skins
Hole 3 Net Double Eagle $45.00

- - -

Number of Times:

JUNE 26, 2024 - Handicap Skins ($45) 

Hole Handicap

** Gross Score ** ** Net Score  **

Lowest NET Score:


